
 
 
 

 हम िह᭠दी पᮢाचार का ᭭वागत करते ह ᱹ। / We welcome Hindi correspondence 

           PREMISES AND SECTION, CIRCLE OFFICE TRIVANDRUM -695001 Ph- 0471-2331340, Email id-pecotvm@canarabank.com 

 

 

                                CORRIGENDUM 

MODIFICATION IN TENDER CLAUSES: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR 
SUPPLY OF CLASS BB TRTL JEWEL SAFES TO VARIOUS BRANCHES IN OUR 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE. 

We refer to the document RFP/05/TRTL/TVM/2022 dated 30.09.2022 for supply of 
Class BB TRTL Jewel Safes to various branches in our Thiruvananthapuram Circle. 

                     The following modifications are made in the tender clauses as 
mentioned below. 

Sl. 
No. 

Page 
no. 

Existing clause Modified clause 

1. 35 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Cash Safe ( Class BB)  

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Jewel Safe ( Class BB) 

2. 26 RFP Ref:RFP/04/TRTL/TVM/202 DT: 
17/05/2022 

 

RFP Ref:RFP/05/TRTL/TVM/2022 DT: 
30.09.2022 

 

 

 

 

Place: Trivandrum                                                        

Date: 18.10.2022                                                                  Divisional Manager 

                                     


